
           
      Page 1

Bonanza Gearhart Route 43  AM
           

AIDE:  START TIME: 06:36 am DISTANCE: 47.73
DRIVER NAME: Tenold, Steve FINISH TIME: 07:56 am NO STUDENTS...2
BUS NUMBER: 43 TOTAL TIME: 1:20 NO STOPS: 15

             TIME LOCATION/COMMENT       
           
   
1 6:36 AM FISHHOLE CREEK RD & NF 379   
   
2 6:38 AM 15534 FISHOLE CREEK RD   
   
3 6:40 AM FISHHOLE CREEK RD TURN AROUND &

FISHHOLE CREEK RD (SW)   
   
4 6:52 AM CAMPBELL RD & UNKNOWN (E)   
   
5 7:02 AM SYCAN STORE STOP - OFF ROAD ON MAIN AVE   
   
6 7:04 AM 61120 E HWY 140   
   
7 7:06 AM BLY FIRE HALL  -  OFF ROAD STOP   
   
8 7:11 AM PINE CREST DR & WHITMORE ST (E)   
   
9 7:19 AM 48663 HWY 140 EAST   
   
10 7:26 AM 24064 GODOWA SPRINGS RD   
   
11 7:29 AM KLAMATH FALLS LAKEVIEW HWY & UNKNOWN   
   
12 7:31 AM BEATTY PALOMINO STORE - OFF ROAD STOP   
   
13 7:46 AM PINE CREST DR & WHITMORE ST (N)   
   
14 7:51 AM 60814 KLAMATH FALLS LAKEVIEW HWY   
   
15 7:56 AM GEARHART SCHOOL   
           
  



           
      Page 2

Bonanza Gearhart Route 43  PM
           

AIDE:  START TIME: 02:59 pm DISTANCE: 55.29
DRIVER NAME: Tenold, Steve FINISH TIME: 04:44 pm NO STUDENTS...2
BUS NUMBER: 43 TOTAL TIME: 1:45 NO STOPS: 18

             TIME LOCATION/COMMENT       
           
   
1 2:59 PM GEARHART SCHOOL   
   
2 3:01 PM HIGHWAY CAFE   
   
3 3:02 PM 60814 KLAMATH FALLS LAKEVIEW HWY   
   
4 3:04 PM PINE CREST DR & WHITMORE ST (E)   
   
5 3:14 PM 48663 HWY 140 EAST.   
   
6 3:29 PM ACROSS STREET FROM PALOMINO STORE -

OFF ROAD STOP   
   
7 3:32 PM UNKNOWN & KLAMATH FALLS LAKEVIEW HWY

(NE)   
   
8 3:34 PM SYCAN RD & FERGUSON MOUNTAIN DR -

GEARHART   
   
9 3:39 PM DREWS RD & IVORY PINES RD (NE)   
   
10 3:39 PM 42605 E HWY 140   
   
11 4:17 PM PINE CREST DR & WHITMORE ST (N)   
   
12 4:25 PM BLY FIRE HALL  -  OFF ROAD STOP   
   
13 4:26 PM 61120 E HWY 140   
   
14 4:27 PM SYCAN STORE   
   
15 4:34 PM 16532 FISHHOLE CREEK RD   
   
16 4:35 PM 15935 FISHHOLE CREEK RD   
   
17 4:36 PM FISHHOLE CREEK RD TURN AROUND &

FISHHOLE CREEK RD (SW)   
   



           
      Page 3

 TIME LOCATION/COMMENT       
           
18 4:44 PM CAMPBELL RD & BK RANCH - BONANZA   
           
  


